
                                       Duck Pond Invitational
                    Duck Pond Recreational Area - Hosted by Big Foot High School
                                         Fontana, Wisconsin
                                         September 24, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                             Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  ============================= ==  ================================ ======= ===== 
      1 6916  Richard Schaefer              12  Shoreland Lutheran               17:36.8  5:41 
      2 6847  Elias Ritzke                  12  Poynette                         17:41.9  5:42 
      3 6629  Ryen Hazzard                  12  Edgerton                         17:44.8  5:43 
      4 6641  Trevor Wilkinson              12  Edgerton                         17:51.9  5:46 
      5 6869  D' Artagnon Beaver            11  Rockford Christian               18:11.1  5:52 
      6 6547  Sam Henderson                 12  Catholic Central                 18:16.6  5:53 
      7 6882  Stephen Thomas                11  Rockford Christian               18:33.5  5:59 
      8 7033  Cooper Moran                  11  Turner                           18:40.1  6:01 
      9 6910  Johnny Innamorato             12  Shoreland Lutheran               18:42.7  6:02 
     10 6878  Carter Fryer                  12  Rockford Christian               18:45.6  6:03 
     11 6973  Jonathan Holmberg             11  Stateline Home School            18:46.5  6:03 
     12 6871  Ben Capriola                  10  Rockford Christian               18:49.4  6:04 
     13 6842  Tucker Johnson                10  Poynette                         18:50.8  6:04 
     14 6884  Ethan Walsh                   10  Rockford Christian               18:53.5  6:05 
     15 6564  Quinn McCabe                   9  Clinton                          18:58.8  6:07 
     16 6533  Carter Urness                 12  Brodhead/Juda                    18:59.1  6:07 
     17 6763  Andrew Hutchinson             12  North Boone                      18:59.8  6:07 
     18 6965  Conrad Greenberg              12  Stateline Home School            19:03.8  6:09 
     19 6994  Gabriel Steurer               11  Stateline Home School            19:06.0  6:09 
     20 6875  Adison Elliott                10  Rockford Christian               19:11.5  6:11 
     21 6876  JT Emenecker                  12  Rockford Christian               19:14.5  6:12 
     22 6848  Trent Sickenberger            10  Poynette                         19:17.4  6:13 
     23 6768  Connor Yunk                   12  North Boone                      19:22.8  6:15 
     24 6993  Noah Stapelmann               10  Stateline Home School            19:26.4  6:16 
     25 6874  Tony Chen                     10  Rockford Christian               19:33.5  6:18 
     26 6833  Trent Chadwick                10  Poynette                         19:37.1  6:19 
     27 6766  Tanner Meyers                 11  North Boone                      19:39.6  6:20 
     28 6518  Josiah Engen                  10  Brodhead/Juda                    19:42.8  6:21 
     29 6798  Payton Flannery               12  Pecatonica/Argyle                19:50.5  6:24 
     30 6724  John Ruth                     10  Holy Family                      19:51.3  6:24 
     31 6845  Quentin Pinheiro              12  Poynette                         19:52.0  6:24 
     32 6726  Nathan Simon                   9  Holy Family                      19:52.1  6:24 
     33 6532  Jacob Staffon                 12  Brodhead/Juda                    19:52.4  6:24 
     34 6979  Owen Milligan                 11  Stateline Home School            19:52.8  6:24 
     35 6800  Troy Nickels                  12  Pecatonica/Argyle                19:53.4  6:25 
     36 6961  Izzy Bieber                       Stateline Home School            19:56.6  6:26 
     37 6472  Clayton Holt                   9  Big Foot                         20:01.9  6:27 
     38 6704  Sam Manak                      9  Elkhorn Area                     20:07.3  6:29 
     39 6778  Avery Crane                   11  Parkview                         20:08.3  6:29 
     40 6992  Ben Stapelmann                11  Stateline Home School            20:09.9  6:30 
     41 6792  Zander Wilson                 10  Parkview                         20:10.3  6:30 
     42 6765  Nicholas Marchetti            11  North Boone                      20:10.5  6:30 
     43 6563  Greer Hunter                  10  Clinton                          20:10.9  6:30 
     44 7029  David Heldt                   11  Turner                           20:13.3  6:31 
     45 6698  Ian Fletcher                  11  Elkhorn Area                     20:14.2  6:31 
     46 7028  Devon Harbison                12  Turner                           20:19.3  6:33 
     47 7022  Kade Cook                     11  Turner                           20:19.9  6:33 
     48 7023  Michael Cook                   9  Turner                           20:20.5  6:33 
     49 7041  Joey Smith                    11  Turner                           20:20.8  6:33 
     50 6966  Leighton Greenberg                Stateline Home School            20:21.0  6:33 
     51 6514  Brady Bruns                   10  Brodhead/Juda                    20:21.4  6:34 
     52 6638  Emmett Sund                    9  Edgerton                         20:23.9  6:34 
     53 6803  David Tisch                   11  Pecatonica/Argyle                20:24.6  6:35 
     54 7036  Donovan Niedfeldt             10  Turner                           20:25.7  6:35 
     55 6566  Dangelo Walsh                  9  Clinton                          20:28.8  6:36 
     56 6996  Josh Steurer                   9  Stateline Home School            20:32.9  6:37 
     57 6849  Cash Stewart                  10  Poynette                         20:33.6  6:38 
     58 6837  Carter Hansen                 10  Poynette                         20:36.3  6:38 
     59 6838  Adam Hehl                     11  Poynette                         20:38.2  6:39 
     60 6700  Alex Huerta                   12  Elkhorn Area                     20:39.1  6:39 
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  Place Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                             Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  ============================= ==  ================================ ======= ===== 
     61 6525  Jacob Lohmar                  10  Brodhead/Juda                    20:39.5  6:39 
     62 6767  Sammy Toledo                   9  North Boone                      20:50.6  6:43 
     63 6801  Brady Penniston               10  Pecatonica/Argyle                20:53.6  6:44 
     64 6881  Aidan Sosnowski                9  Rockford Christian               20:55.3  6:45 
     65 6511  Sabian Blang                  10  Brodhead/Juda                    20:56.1  6:45 
     66 6695  Sam Contreras                 12  Elkhorn Area                     20:56.8  6:45 
     67 6559  Nate Brandl                   10  Clinton                          20:57.7  6:45 
     68 6830  Logan Bahr                    12  Poynette                         20:58.8  6:46 
     69 6636  Hunter Seblom                 12  Edgerton                         21:00.3  6:46 
     70 6699  Chance Howarth                11  Elkhorn Area                     21:01.3  6:46 
     71 6512  Royce Brauer                  11  Brodhead/Juda                    21:02.0  6:47 
     72 6707  Brayden Pyatt                 11  Elkhorn Area                     21:02.8  6:47 
     73 6915  David Ripke                    9  Shoreland Lutheran               21:05.7  6:48 
     74 6624  Addison Christianson          11  Edgerton                         21:07.2  6:48 
     75 7043  Layne Summer                   9  Turner                           21:07.7  6:49 
     76 6703  Mitch Malaney                 10  Elkhorn Area                     21:09.7  6:49 
     77 6560  Adam Christofferson           10  Clinton                          21:10.6  6:49 
     78 6841  Quinn Johnson                 11  Poynette                         21:11.9  6:50 
     79 7035  Darren Niedfeldt               9  Turner                           21:14.3  6:51 
     80 6793  Max Wolfram                   12  Parkview                         21:16.4  6:51 
     81 6729  Joseph Yanke                  11  Holy Family                      21:19.6  6:52 
     82 7021  Clayton Coldren               10  Turner                           21:22.2  6:53 
     83 6760  Andrew Dresser                11  North Boone                      21:22.2  6:53 
     84 7019  Caleb Baertchi                12  Turner                           21:24.2  6:54 
     85 6759  Trevor Dawley                 11  North Boone                      21:25.7  6:54 
     86 6781  Ben Jackson                   11  Parkview                         21:26.8  6:55 
     87 6471  Jacob Curtis                  12  Big Foot                         21:26.9  6:55 
     88 6476  Daniel Rees                   12  Big Foot                         21:27.9  6:55 
     89 6840  Garret Johnson                 9  Poynette                         21:28.7  6:55 
     90 6697  Mitch Falcon                  10  Elkhorn Area                     21:30.3  6:56 
     91 6632  Matthew McCue                 11  Edgerton                         21:32.9  6:57 
     92 6475  Evan Penniman                  9  Big Foot                         21:35.7  6:58 
     93 6611  Jacob Szczap                  10  Delavan-Darien                   21:37.3  6:58 
     94 6709  Scott Rosendahl               11  Elkhorn Area                     21:38.2  6:58 
     95 6834  Isaiah Gauer                   9  Poynette                         21:38.7  6:59 
     96 6804  Ridge Toay                     9  Pecatonica/Argyle                21:38.8  6:59 
     97 6712  Blake Sterken                  9  Elkhorn Area                     21:39.9  6:59 
     98 6549  Matthias Murphy               10  Catholic Central                 21:40.6  6:59 
     99 6727  Gabriel Skalsky                9  Holy Family                      21:40.9  6:59 
    100 6870  Oliver Buckner                11  Rockford Christian               21:47.6  7:01 
    101 6625  Andrew Ellingsworth           10  Edgerton                         21:51.6  7:03 
    102 6702  Lucas Koepke                  12  Elkhorn Area                     21:53.9  7:03 
    103 6757  Hayden Brown                  11  North Boone                      21:55.7  7:04 
    104 6799  Nathan Nickels                10  Pecatonica/Argyle                21:57.3  7:04 
    105 6846  Lucas Prince                   9  Poynette                         21:57.8  7:05 
    106 6850  Garrett Thurston              10  Poynette                         21:59.9  7:05 
    107 6631  Camryn Hurda                  11  Edgerton                         22:08.5  7:08 
    108 6969  Andrew Hegle                      Stateline Home School            22:10.4  7:09 
    109 6909  John Goines III               10  Shoreland Lutheran               22:11.4  7:09 
    110 6802  Caden Stoeger                  9  Pecatonica/Argyle                22:14.7  7:10 
    111 6544  Evander Craig                 10  Catholic Central                 22:18.5  7:11 
    112 7030  Connor Jacobson                9  Turner                           22:20.1  7:12 
    113 6693  Kaden Anzalone                10  Elkhorn Area                     22:21.1  7:12 
    114 6523  Hunter Johnson                11  Brodhead/Juda                    22:21.2  7:12 
    115 7039  Sam Rosenthal                 11  Turner                           22:25.7  7:14 
    116 7026  Mike Erickson                  9  Turner                           22:26.7  7:14 
    117 6877  Tyler Emenecker                9  Rockford Christian               22:27.7  7:14 
    118 6836  Gunnar Hamre                   9  Poynette                         22:29.5  7:15 
    119 6714  Jacob Taylor                  11  Elkhorn Area                     22:30.6  7:15 
    120 6513  Kyle Braund                   11  Brodhead/Juda                    22:32.1  7:16 
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    121 7020  Andres Beltran                12  Turner                           22:41.5  7:19 
    122 6725  Evan Severt                   10  Holy Family                      22:42.2  7:19 
    123 6723  Reece Ruhle                   11  Holy Family                      22:42.9  7:19 
    124 6474  Connor Pecht                   9  Big Foot                         22:45.3  7:20 
    125 6515  Trenton Condon                11  Brodhead/Juda                    22:46.2  7:20 
    126 7037  Mekhi Ott                     10  Turner                           22:47.7  7:21 
    127 6509  Trent Anderson                12  Brodhead/Juda                    22:57.4  7:24 
    128 7024  Elijah Dever                   9  Turner                           22:58.3  7:24 
    129 7038  Matthew Proper                 9  Turner                           22:58.7  7:24 
    130 6521  Jack Grover                   11  Brodhead/Juda                    23:10.7  7:28 
    131 6470  Austin Buchholz               11  Big Foot                         23:13.8  7:29 
    132 6716  Junior Urioste                11  Elkhorn Area                     23:17.3  7:30 
    133 6706  Jonah Pulokas                 11  Elkhorn Area                     23:19.3  7:31 
    134 6708  Atley Rasmussen                9  Elkhorn Area                     23:21.0  7:31 
    135 6762  Hilario Guzman                 9  North Boone                      23:26.4  7:33 
    136 6633  Elliott Radtke                11  Edgerton                         23:28.3  7:34 
    137 6785  Conner Simonson               11  Parkview                         23:34.8  7:36 
    138 6516  Ephraim Corbit                 9  Brodhead/Juda                    23:35.2  7:36 
    139 6635  Logan Reilly                  10  Edgerton                         23:36.9  7:37 
    140 6788  Anthony Terrones              12  Parkview                         23:42.4  7:38 
    141 6873  Nathaniel Chan                12  Rockford Christian               23:44.0  7:39 
    142 6605  Jacob Dutton                   9  Delavan-Darien                   23:48.7  7:40 
    143 7027  Eric Halon                     9  Turner                           23:52.5  7:42 
    144 7025  Nolan Eberhardt                9  Turner                           23:52.6  7:42 
    145 6782  Rusty Klitzman                 9  Parkview                         23:53.5  7:42 
    146 6976  Erik Jacobsen                 12  Stateline Home School            23:56.1  7:43 
    147 6764  Frederick Jones                9  North Boone                      23:57.8  7:43 
    148 6761  Mason Dunn                    12  North Boone                      23:58.8  7:44 
    149 6886  Reece Weeseln                  9  Rockford Christian               24:03.6  7:45 
    150 6626  Alec Hansen                   12  Edgerton                         24:04.5  7:45 
    151 6885  Blake Wartell                 11  Rockford Christian               24:05.8  7:46 
    152 7034  Jack Neupert                  11  Turner                           24:06.9  7:46 
    153 6550  Paul Nevin                    12  Catholic Central                 24:06.9  7:46 
    154 6783  Grant McMahon                 12  Parkview                         24:09.2  7:47 
    155 6717  Adam Zoellner                 11  Elkhorn Area                     24:10.3  7:47 
    156 7032  Sean McCarthy                 11  Turner                           24:15.5  7:49 
    157 6528  Austin Paffel                 12  Brodhead/Juda                    24:16.7  7:49 
    158 6531  Austin Reed                   11  Brodhead/Juda                    24:30.1  7:54 
    159 6713  Cael Stever                   12  Elkhorn Area                     24:31.3  7:54 
    160 6913  Noah Moore                    10  Shoreland Lutheran               24:31.4  7:54 
    161 6835  Dominic Graeme                 9  Poynette                         24:38.4  7:56 
    162 6530  Diego Ramershoven             12  Brodhead/Juda                    24:43.0  7:58 
    163 6473  Enrique Mondragon             12  Big Foot                         24:45.4  7:59 
    164 6831  Matthew Bartz                 11  Poynette                         24:47.8  7:59 
    165 6728  Thomas Tobias                 11  Holy Family                      24:47.9  7:59 
    166 6888  Donavan Wollman                9  Rockford Christian               24:58.3  8:03 
    167 7040  Corbin Schleis                10  Turner                           25:00.4  8:03 
    168 6634  Jeremiah Reed                 10  Edgerton                         25:01.4  8:04 
    169 6839  Brady Horne                    9  Poynette                         25:20.2  8:10 
    170 6721  Jakob Kloess                  10  Holy Family                      25:41.1  8:17 
    171 6640  Matthew Whitmore              11  Edgerton                         25:43.6  8:17 
    172 6964  Braunson Dietzman                 Stateline Home School            25:45.3  8:18 
    173 7031  Shayne Larson                 12  Turner                           25:54.2  8:21 
    174 6545  Sergi Ivars Galiana           12  Catholic Central                 25:55.7  8:21 
    175 6756  Kade Aitenhead                 9  North Boone                      25:56.1  8:21 
    176 7042  Jack Stelter                   9  Turner                           26:02.2  8:23 
    177 6610  Alex Stark                     9  Delavan-Darien                   26:22.6  8:30 
    178 6628  William Hazeltine             12  Edgerton                         26:25.5  8:31 
    179 6527  Ephraim Olson                 10  Brodhead/Juda                    26:26.5  8:31 
    180 6844  Wyatt McLaughlin              10  Poynette                         26:32.5  8:33 
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    181 6711  AJ Sanchez                    12  Elkhorn Area                     26:32.5  8:33 
    182 6546  Henry Hein                     9  Catholic Central                 26:34.3  8:34 
    183 6879  Golden Ge                     11  Rockford Christian               26:58.7  8:41 
    184 6722  Mel Oakley                    10  Holy Family                      27:10.3  8:45 
    185 6551  Jackson Phillips               9  Catholic Central                 27:22.3  8:49 
    186 6561  Keton DeJong                   9  Clinton                          27:31.8  8:52 
    187 6986  Steven Pfarr                      Stateline Home School            27:40.7  8:55 
    188 6630  Cameron Heiser                12  Edgerton                         27:43.2  8:56 
    189 6880  Jon Jon Laskonis              11  Rockford Christian               29:08.3  9:23 
    190 6710  Holden Roush                   9  Elkhorn Area                     29:54.4  9:38 
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 6916  Richard Schaefer              12 Shoreland Lutheran             17:36.8  5:41 
      2    2 6847  Elias Ritzke                  12 Poynette                       17:41.9  5:42 
      3    3 6629  Ryen Hazzard                  12 Edgerton                       17:44.8  5:43 
      4    4 6641  Trevor Wilkinson              12 Edgerton                       17:51.9  5:46 
      5    5 6869  D' Artagnon Beaver            11 Rockford Christian             18:11.1  5:52 
      6    6 6547  Sam Henderson                 12 Catholic Central               18:16.6  5:53 
      7    7 6882  Stephen Thomas                11 Rockford Christian             18:33.5  5:59 
      8    8 7033  Cooper Moran                  11 Turner                         18:40.1  6:01 
      9    9 6910  Johnny Innamorato             12 Shoreland Lutheran             18:42.7  6:02 
     10   10 6878  Carter Fryer                  12 Rockford Christian             18:45.6  6:03 
     11   11 6973  Jonathan Holmberg             11 Stateline Home School          18:46.5  6:03 
     12   12 6871  Ben Capriola                  10 Rockford Christian             18:49.4  6:04 
     13   13 6842  Tucker Johnson                10 Poynette                       18:50.8  6:04 
     14   14 6884  Ethan Walsh                   10 Rockford Christian             18:53.5  6:05 
     15   15 6564  Quinn McCabe                   9 Clinton                        18:58.8  6:07 
     16   16 6533  Carter Urness                 12 Brodhead/Juda                  18:59.1  6:07 
     17   17 6763  Andrew Hutchinson             12 North Boone                    18:59.8  6:07 
     18   18 6965  Conrad Greenberg              12 Stateline Home School          19:03.8  6:09 
     19   19 6994  Gabriel Steurer               11 Stateline Home School          19:06.0  6:09 
     20   20 6875  Adison Elliott                10 Rockford Christian             19:11.5  6:11 
     21   21 6876  JT Emenecker                  12 Rockford Christian             19:14.5  6:12 
     22   22 6848  Trent Sickenberger            10 Poynette                       19:17.4  6:13 
     23   23 6768  Connor Yunk                   12 North Boone                    19:22.8  6:15 
     24   24 6993  Noah Stapelmann               10 Stateline Home School          19:26.4  6:16 
     25   25 6833  Trent Chadwick                10 Poynette                       19:37.1  6:19 
     26   26 6766  Tanner Meyers                 11 North Boone                    19:39.6  6:20 
     27   27 6518  Josiah Engen                  10 Brodhead/Juda                  19:42.8  6:21 
     28   28 6798  Payton Flannery               12 Pecatonica/Argyle              19:50.5  6:24 
     29   29 6724  John Ruth                     10 Holy Family                    19:51.3  6:24 
     30   30 6845  Quentin Pinheiro              12 Poynette                       19:52.0  6:24 
     31   31 6726  Nathan Simon                   9 Holy Family                    19:52.1  6:24 
     32   32 6532  Jacob Staffon                 12 Brodhead/Juda                  19:52.4  6:24 
     33   33 6979  Owen Milligan                 11 Stateline Home School          19:52.8  6:24 
     34   34 6800  Troy Nickels                  12 Pecatonica/Argyle              19:53.4  6:25 
     35   35 6961  Izzy Bieber                      Stateline Home School          19:56.6  6:26 
     36   36 6472  Clayton Holt                   9 Big Foot                       20:01.9  6:27 
     37   37 6704  Sam Manak                      9 Elkhorn Area                   20:07.3  6:29 
     38   38 6778  Avery Crane                   11 Parkview                       20:08.3  6:29 
     39   39 6992  Ben Stapelmann                11 Stateline Home School          20:09.9  6:30 
     40   40 6792  Zander Wilson                 10 Parkview                       20:10.3  6:30 
     41   41 6765  Nicholas Marchetti            11 North Boone                    20:10.5  6:30 
     42   42 6563  Greer Hunter                  10 Clinton                        20:10.9  6:30 
     43   43 7029  David Heldt                   11 Turner                         20:13.3  6:31 
     44   44 6698  Ian Fletcher                  11 Elkhorn Area                   20:14.2  6:31 
     45   45 7028  Devon Harbison                12 Turner                         20:19.3  6:33 
     46   46 7022  Kade Cook                     11 Turner                         20:19.9  6:33 
     47   47 7023  Michael Cook                   9 Turner                         20:20.5  6:33 
     48   48 7041  Joey Smith                    11 Turner                         20:20.8  6:33 
     49   49 6514  Brady Bruns                   10 Brodhead/Juda                  20:21.4  6:34 
     50   50 6638  Emmett Sund                    9 Edgerton                       20:23.9  6:34 
     51   51 6803  David Tisch                   11 Pecatonica/Argyle              20:24.6  6:35 
     52   52 7036  Donovan Niedfeldt             10 Turner                         20:25.7  6:35 
     53   53 6566  Dangelo Walsh                  9 Clinton                        20:28.8  6:36 
     54   54 6849  Cash Stewart                  10 Poynette                       20:33.6  6:38 
     55   55 6837  Carter Hansen                 10 Poynette                       20:36.3  6:38 
     56   56 6700  Alex Huerta                   12 Elkhorn Area                   20:39.1  6:39 
     57   57 6525  Jacob Lohmar                  10 Brodhead/Juda                  20:39.5  6:39 
     58   58 6767  Sammy Toledo                   9 North Boone                    20:50.6  6:43 
     59   59 6801  Brady Penniston               10 Pecatonica/Argyle              20:53.6  6:44 
     60   60 6511  Sabian Blang                  10 Brodhead/Juda                  20:56.1  6:45 
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                    Duck Pond Recreational Area - Hosted by Big Foot High School
                                         Fontana, Wisconsin
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                                   **** Boys' Varsity Results ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= == ============================== ======= ===== 
     61   61 6695  Sam Contreras                 12 Elkhorn Area                   20:56.8  6:45 
     62   62 6559  Nate Brandl                   10 Clinton                        20:57.7  6:45 
     63   63 6636  Hunter Seblom                 12 Edgerton                       21:00.3  6:46 
     64   64 6699  Chance Howarth                11 Elkhorn Area                   21:01.3  6:46 
     65   65 6512  Royce Brauer                  11 Brodhead/Juda                  21:02.0  6:47 
     66   66 6707  Brayden Pyatt                 11 Elkhorn Area                   21:02.8  6:47 
     67   67 6915  David Ripke                    9 Shoreland Lutheran             21:05.7  6:48 
     68   68 6624  Addison Christianson          11 Edgerton                       21:07.2  6:48 
     69   69 6703  Mitch Malaney                 10 Elkhorn Area                   21:09.7  6:49 
     70   70 6560  Adam Christofferson           10 Clinton                        21:10.6  6:49 
     71   71 6793  Max Wolfram                   12 Parkview                       21:16.4  6:51 
     72   72 6729  Joseph Yanke                  11 Holy Family                    21:19.6  6:52 
     73   73 6760  Andrew Dresser                11 North Boone                    21:22.2  6:53 
     74   74 6759  Trevor Dawley                 11 North Boone                    21:25.7  6:54 
     75   75 6781  Ben Jackson                   11 Parkview                       21:26.8  6:55 
     76   76 6471  Jacob Curtis                  12 Big Foot                       21:26.9  6:55 
     77   77 6476  Daniel Rees                   12 Big Foot                       21:27.9  6:55 
     78   78 6632  Matthew McCue                 11 Edgerton                       21:32.9  6:57 
     79   79 6475  Evan Penniman                  9 Big Foot                       21:35.7  6:58 
     80      6611  Jacob Szczap                  10 Delavan-Darien                 21:37.3  6:58 
     81   80 6804  Ridge Toay                     9 Pecatonica/Argyle              21:38.8  6:59 
     82   81 6549  Matthias Murphy               10 Catholic Central               21:40.6  6:59 
     83   82 6727  Gabriel Skalsky                9 Holy Family                    21:40.9  6:59 
     84   83 6625  Andrew Ellingsworth           10 Edgerton                       21:51.6  7:03 
     85   84 6799  Nathan Nickels                10 Pecatonica/Argyle              21:57.3  7:04 
     86   85 6909  John Goines III               10 Shoreland Lutheran             22:11.4  7:09 
     87   86 6802  Caden Stoeger                  9 Pecatonica/Argyle              22:14.7  7:10 
     88   87 6544  Evander Craig                 10 Catholic Central               22:18.5  7:11 
     89   88 6725  Evan Severt                   10 Holy Family                    22:42.2  7:19 
     90   89 6723  Reece Ruhle                   11 Holy Family                    22:42.9  7:19 
     91   90 6474  Connor Pecht                   9 Big Foot                       22:45.3  7:20 
     92   91 6470  Austin Buchholz               11 Big Foot                       23:13.8  7:29 
     93   92 6785  Conner Simonson               11 Parkview                       23:34.8  7:36 
     94   93 6788  Anthony Terrones              12 Parkview                       23:42.4  7:38 
     95      6605  Jacob Dutton                   9 Delavan-Darien                 23:48.7  7:40 
     96   94 6782  Rusty Klitzman                 9 Parkview                       23:53.5  7:42 
     97   95 6550  Paul Nevin                    12 Catholic Central               24:06.9  7:46 
     98   96 6913  Noah Moore                    10 Shoreland Lutheran             24:31.4  7:54 
     99   97 6473  Enrique Mondragon             12 Big Foot                       24:45.4  7:59 
    100   98 6728  Thomas Tobias                 11 Holy Family                    24:47.9  7:59 
    101   99 6545  Sergi Ivars Galiana           12 Catholic Central               25:55.7  8:21 
    102      6610  Alex Stark                     9 Delavan-Darien                 26:22.6  8:30 
    103  100 6546  Henry Hein                     9 Catholic Central               26:34.3  8:34 
    104  101 6551  Jackson Phillips               9 Catholic Central               27:22.3  8:49 
    105  102 6561  Keton DeJong                   9 Clinton                        27:31.8  8:52 
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                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                              **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    48  Rockford Christian                    (18:38.7  93:13.1 0:42.4)
====================================================
  1      5  D' Artagnon Beaver        11 18:11.1
  2      7  Stephen Thomas            11 18:33.5
  3     10  Carter Fryer              12 18:45.6
  4     12  Ben Capriola              10 18:49.4
  5     14  Ethan Walsh               10 18:53.5
  6   ( 20) Adison Elliott            10 19:11.5
  7   ( 21) Jt Emenecker              12 19:14.5
  
  2.    92  Poynette                              (19:03.9  95:19.2 2:10.1)
====================================================
  1      2  Elias Ritzke              12 17:41.9
  2     13  Tucker Johnson            10 18:50.8
  3     22  Trent Sickenberger        10 19:17.4
  4     25  Trent Chadwick            10 19:37.1
  5     30  Quentin Pinheiro          12 19:52.0
  6   ( 54) Cash Stewart              10 20:33.6
  7   ( 55) Carter Hansen             10 20:36.3
  
  3.   105  Stateline Home School                 (19:15.1  96:15.5 1:06.3)
====================================================
  1     11  Jonathan Holmberg         11 18:46.5
  2     18  Conrad Greenberg          12 19:03.8
  3     19  Gabriel Steurer           11 19:06.0
  4     24  Noah Stapelmann           10 19:26.4
  5     33  Owen Milligan             11 19:52.8
  6   ( 35) Izzy Bieber                  19:56.6
  7   ( 39) Ben Stapelmann            11 20:09.9
  
  4.   165  North Boone                           (19:48.7  99:03.3 1:50.8)
====================================================
  1     17  Andrew Hutchinson         12 18:59.8
  2     23  Connor Yunk               12 19:22.8
  3     26  Tanner Meyers             11 19:39.6
  4     41  Nicholas Marchetti        11 20:10.5
  5     58  Sammy Toledo               9 20:50.6
  6   ( 73) Andrew Dresser            11 21:22.2
  7   ( 74) Trevor Dawley             11 21:25.7
  
  5.   181  Brodhead/Juda                         (19:55.1  99:35.2 1:40.4)
====================================================
  1     16  Carter Urness             12 18:59.1
  2     27  Josiah Engen              10 19:42.8
  3     32  Jacob Staffon             12 19:52.4
  4     49  Brady Bruns               10 20:21.4
  5     57  Jacob Lohmar              10 20:39.5
  6   ( 60) Sabian Blang              10 20:56.1
  7   ( 65) Royce Brauer              11 21:02.0
  
  6.   188  Edgerton                              (19:37.7  98:08.1 3:22.4)
====================================================
  1      3  Ryen Hazzard              12 17:44.8
  2      4  Trevor Wilkinson          12 17:51.9
  3     50  Emmett Sund                9 20:23.9
  4     63  Hunter Seblom             12 21:00.3
  5     68  Addison Christianson      11 21:07.2
  6   ( 78) Matthew McCue             11 21:32.9
  7   ( 83) Andrew Ellingsworth       10 21:51.6
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                              **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  7.   189  Turner                                (19:58.7  99:53.1 1:40.4)
====================================================
  1      8  Cooper Moran              11 18:40.1
  2     43  David Heldt               11 20:13.3
  3     45  Devon Harbison            12 20:19.3
  4     46  Kade Cook                 11 20:19.9
  5     47  Michael Cook               9 20:20.5
  6   ( 48) Joey Smith                11 20:20.8
  7   ( 52) Donovan Niedfeldt         10 20:25.7
  
  8.   242  Clinton                               (20:21.4  101:46.8 2:11.8)
====================================================
  1     15  Quinn McCabe               9 18:58.8
  2     42  Greer Hunter              10 20:10.9
  3     53  Dangelo Walsh              9 20:28.8
  4     62  Nate Brandl               10 20:57.7
  5     70  Adam Christofferson       10 21:10.6
  6   (102) Keton Dejong               9 27:31.8
  
  9.   252  Pecatonica/Argyle                     (20:32.2  102:40.9 1:48.3)
====================================================
  1     28  Payton Flannery           12 19:50.5
  2     34  Troy Nickels              12 19:53.4
  3     51  David Tisch               11 20:24.6
  4     59  Brady Penniston           10 20:53.6
  5     80  Ridge Toay                 9 21:38.8
  6   ( 84) Nathan Nickels            10 21:57.3
  7   ( 86) Caden Stoeger              9 22:14.7
  
 10.   258  Shoreland Lutheran                    (20:49.6  104:08.0 6:54.6)
====================================================
  1      1  Richard Schaefer          12 17:36.8
  2      9  Johnny Innamorato         12 18:42.7
  3     67  David Ripke                9 21:05.7
  4     85  John Goines III           10 22:11.4
  5     96  Noah Moore                10 24:31.4
  
 11.   262  Elkhorn Area                          (20:35.8  102:58.7 0:54.0)
====================================================
  1     37  Sam Manak                  9 20:07.3
  2     44  Ian Fletcher              11 20:14.2
  3     56  Alex Huerta               12 20:39.1
  4     61  Sam Contreras             12 20:56.8
  5     64  Chance Howarth            11 21:01.3
  6   ( 66) Brayden Pyatt             11 21:02.8
  7   ( 69) Mitch Malaney             10 21:09.7
  
 12.   302  Holy Family                           (21:05.3  105:26.1 2:50.9)
====================================================
  1     29  John Ruth                 10 19:51.3
  2     31  Nathan Simon               9 19:52.1
  3     72  Joseph Yanke              11 21:19.6
  4     82  Gabriel Skalsky            9 21:40.9
  5     88  Evan Severt               10 22:42.2
  6   ( 89) Reece Ruhle               11 22:42.9
  7   ( 98) Thomas Tobias             11 24:47.9
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                              **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
  
 13.   316  Parkview                              (21:19.4  106:36.6 3:26.5)
====================================================
  1     38  Avery Crane               11 20:08.3
  2     40  Zander Wilson             10 20:10.3
  3     71  Max Wolfram               12 21:16.4
  4     75  Ben Jackson               11 21:26.8
  5     92  Conner Simonson           11 23:34.8
  6   ( 93) Anthony Terrones          12 23:42.4
  7   ( 94) Rusty Klitzman             9 23:53.5
  
 14.   358  Big Foot                              (21:27.6  107:17.7 2:43.4)
====================================================
  1     36  Clayton Holt               9 20:01.9
  2     76  Jacob Curtis              12 21:26.9
  3     77  Daniel Rees               12 21:27.9
  4     79  Evan Penniman              9 21:35.7
  5     90  Connor Pecht               9 22:45.3
  6   ( 91) Austin Buchholz           11 23:13.8
  7   ( 97) Enrique Mondragon         12 24:45.4
  
 15.   368  Catholic Central                      (22:27.7  112:18.3 7:39.1)
====================================================
  1      6  Sam Henderson             12 18:16.6
  2     81  Matthias Murphy           10 21:40.6
  3     87  Evander Craig             10 22:18.5
  4     95  Paul Nevin                12 24:06.9
  5     99  Sergi Ivars Galiana       12 25:55.7
  6   (100) Henry Hein                 9 26:34.3
  7   (101) Jackson Phillips           9 27:22.3
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                               **** Boys' Junior Varsity Results ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 6874  Tony Chen                     10  Rockford Christian             19:33.5  6:18 
      2    2 6966  Leighton Greenberg                Stateline Home School          20:21.0  6:33 
      3    3 6996  Josh Steurer                   9  Stateline Home School          20:32.9  6:37 
      4    4 6838  Adam Hehl                     11  Poynette                       20:38.2  6:39 
      5    5 6881  Aidan Sosnowski                9  Rockford Christian             20:55.3  6:45 
      6    6 6830  Logan Bahr                    12  Poynette                       20:58.8  6:46 
      7    7 7043  Layne Summer                   9  Turner                         21:07.7  6:49 
      8    8 6841  Quinn Johnson                 11  Poynette                       21:11.9  6:50 
      9    9 7035  Darren Niedfeldt               9  Turner                         21:14.3  6:51 
     10   10 7021  Clayton Coldren               10  Turner                         21:22.2  6:53 
     11   11 7019  Caleb Baertchi                12  Turner                         21:24.2  6:54 
     12   12 6840  Garret Johnson                 9  Poynette                       21:28.7  6:55 
     13   13 6697  Mitch Falcon                  10  Elkhorn Area                   21:30.3  6:56 
     14   14 6709  Scott Rosendahl               11  Elkhorn Area                   21:38.2  6:58 
     15   15 6834  Isaiah Gauer                   9  Poynette                       21:38.7  6:59 
     16   16 6712  Blake Sterken                  9  Elkhorn Area                   21:39.9  6:59 
     17   17 6870  Oliver Buckner                11  Rockford Christian             21:47.6  7:01 
     18   18 6702  Lucas Koepke                  12  Elkhorn Area                   21:53.9  7:03 
     19   19 6757  Hayden Brown                  11  North Boone                    21:55.7  7:04 
     20   20 6846  Lucas Prince                   9  Poynette                       21:57.8  7:05 
     21   21 6850  Garrett Thurston              10  Poynette                       21:59.9  7:05 
     22   22 6631  Camryn Hurda                  11  Edgerton                       22:08.5  7:08 
     23   23 6969  Andrew Hegle                      Stateline Home School          22:10.4  7:09 
     24   24 7030  Connor Jacobson                9  Turner                         22:20.1  7:12 
     25   25 6693  Kaden Anzalone                10  Elkhorn Area                   22:21.1  7:12 
     26   26 6523  Hunter Johnson                11  Brodhead/Juda                  22:21.2  7:12 
     27   27 7039  Sam Rosenthal                 11  Turner                         22:25.7  7:14 
     28   28 7026  Mike Erickson                  9  Turner                         22:26.7  7:14 
     29   29 6877  Tyler Emenecker                9  Rockford Christian             22:27.7  7:14 
     30      6836  Gunnar Hamre                   9  Poynette                       22:29.5  7:15 
     31   30 6714  Jacob Taylor                  11  Elkhorn Area                   22:30.6  7:15 
     32   31 6513  Kyle Braund                   11  Brodhead/Juda                  22:32.1  7:16 
     33      7020  Andres Beltran                12  Turner                         22:41.5  7:19 
     34   32 6515  Trenton Condon                11  Brodhead/Juda                  22:46.2  7:20 
     35      7037  Mekhi Ott                     10  Turner                         22:47.7  7:21 
     36   33 6509  Trent Anderson                12  Brodhead/Juda                  22:57.4  7:24 
     37      7024  Elijah Dever                   9  Turner                         22:58.3  7:24 
     38      7038  Matthew Proper                 9  Turner                         22:58.7  7:24 
     39   34 6521  Jack Grover                   11  Brodhead/Juda                  23:10.7  7:28 
     40   35 6716  Junior Urioste                11  Elkhorn Area                   23:17.3  7:30 
     41      6706  Jonah Pulokas                 11  Elkhorn Area                   23:19.3  7:31 
     42      6708  Atley Rasmussen                9  Elkhorn Area                   23:21.0  7:31 
     43   36 6762  Hilario Guzman                 9  North Boone                    23:26.4  7:33 
     44   37 6633  Elliott Radtke                11  Edgerton                       23:28.3  7:34 
     45   38 6516  Ephraim Corbit                 9  Brodhead/Juda                  23:35.2  7:36 
     46   39 6635  Logan Reilly                  10  Edgerton                       23:36.9  7:37 
     47   40 6873  Nathaniel Chan                12  Rockford Christian             23:44.0  7:39 
     48      7027  Eric Halon                     9  Turner                         23:52.5  7:42 
     49      7025  Nolan Eberhardt                9  Turner                         23:52.6  7:42 
     50   41 6976  Erik Jacobsen                 12  Stateline Home School          23:56.1  7:43 
     51   42 6764  Frederick Jones                9  North Boone                    23:57.8  7:43 
     52   43 6761  Mason Dunn                    12  North Boone                    23:58.8  7:44 
     53   44 6886  Reece Weeseln                  9  Rockford Christian             24:03.6  7:45 
     54   45 6626  Alec Hansen                   12  Edgerton                       24:04.5  7:45 
     55   46 6885  Blake Wartell                 11  Rockford Christian             24:05.8  7:46 
     56      7034  Jack Neupert                  11  Turner                         24:06.9  7:46 
     57      6783  Grant McMahon                 12  Parkview                       24:09.2  7:47 
     58      6717  Adam Zoellner                 11  Elkhorn Area                   24:10.3  7:47 
     59      7032  Sean McCarthy                 11  Turner                         24:15.5  7:49 
     60   47 6528  Austin Paffel                 12  Brodhead/Juda                  24:16.7  7:49 
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                               **** Boys' Junior Varsity Results ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61      6531  Austin Reed                   11  Brodhead/Juda                  24:30.1  7:54 
     62      6713  Cael Stever                   12  Elkhorn Area                   24:31.3  7:54 
     63      6835  Dominic Graeme                 9  Poynette                       24:38.4  7:56 
     64      6530  Diego Ramershoven             12  Brodhead/Juda                  24:43.0  7:58 
     65      6831  Matthew Bartz                 11  Poynette                       24:47.8  7:59 
     66      6888  Donavan Wollman                9  Rockford Christian             24:58.3  8:03 
     67      7040  Corbin Schleis                10  Turner                         25:00.4  8:03 
     68   48 6634  Jeremiah Reed                 10  Edgerton                       25:01.4  8:04 
     69      6839  Brady Horne                    9  Poynette                       25:20.2  8:10 
     70      6721  Jakob Kloess                  10  Holy Family                    25:41.1  8:17 
     71   49 6640  Matthew Whitmore              11  Edgerton                       25:43.6  8:17 
     72   50 6964  Braunson Dietzman                 Stateline Home School          25:45.3  8:18 
     73      7031  Shayne Larson                 12  Turner                         25:54.2  8:21 
     74   51 6756  Kade Aitenhead                 9  North Boone                    25:56.1  8:21 
     75      7042  Jack Stelter                   9  Turner                         26:02.2  8:23 
     76   52 6628  William Hazeltine             12  Edgerton                       26:25.5  8:31 
     77      6527  Ephraim Olson                 10  Brodhead/Juda                  26:26.5  8:31 
     78      6844  Wyatt McLaughlin              10  Poynette                       26:32.5  8:33 
     79      6711  AJ Sanchez                    12  Elkhorn Area                   26:32.5  8:33 
     80      6879  Golden Ge                     11  Rockford Christian             26:58.7  8:41 
     81      6722  Mel Oakley                    10  Holy Family                    27:10.3  8:45 
     82   53 6986  Steven Pfarr                      Stateline Home School          27:40.7  8:55 
     83      6630  Cameron Heiser                12  Edgerton                       27:43.2  8:56 
     84      6880  Jon Jon Laskonis              11  Rockford Christian             29:08.3  9:23 
     85      6710  Holden Roush                   9  Elkhorn Area                   29:54.4  9:38 
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  1.    45  Poynette                              (21:11.3  105:56.3 1:00.5)
====================================================
  1      4  Adam Hehl                 11 20:38.2
  2      6  Logan Bahr                12 20:58.8
  3      8  Quinn Johnson             11 21:11.9
  4     12  Garret Johnson             9 21:28.7
  5     15  Isaiah Gauer               9 21:38.7
  6   ( 20) Lucas Prince               9 21:57.8
  7   ( 21) Garrett Thurston          10 21:59.9
  
  2.    61  Turner                                (21:29.7  107:28.5 1:12.4)
====================================================
  1      7  Layne Summer               9 21:07.7
  2      9  Darren Niedfeldt           9 21:14.3
  3     10  Clayton Coldren           10 21:22.2
  4     11  Caleb Baertchi            12 21:24.2
  5     24  Connor Jacobson            9 22:20.1
  6   ( 27) Sam Rosenthal             11 22:25.7
  7   ( 28) Mike Erickson              9 22:26.7
  
  3.    86  Elkhorn Area                          (21:48.7  109:03.4 0:50.8)
====================================================
  1     13  Mitch Falcon              10 21:30.3
  2     14  Scott Rosendahl           11 21:38.2
  3     16  Blake Sterken              9 21:39.9
  4     18  Lucas Koepke              12 21:53.9
  5     25  Kaden Anzalone            10 22:21.1
  6   ( 30) Jacob Taylor              11 22:30.6
  7   ( 35) Junior Urioste            11 23:17.3
  
  4.    92  Rockford Christian                    (21:41.7  108:28.1 4:10.5)
====================================================
  1      1  Tony Chen                 10 19:33.5
  2      5  Aidan Sosnowski            9 20:55.3
  3     17  Oliver Buckner            11 21:47.6
  4     29  Tyler Emenecker            9 22:27.7
  5     40  Nathaniel Chan            12 23:44.0
  6   ( 44) Reece Weeseln              9 24:03.6
  7   ( 46) Blake Wartell             11 24:05.8
  
  5.   119  Stateline Home School                 (22:33.2  112:45.7 5:24.3)
====================================================
  1      2  Leighton Greenberg           20:21.0
  2      3  Josh Steurer               9 20:32.9
  3     23  Andrew Hegle                 22:10.4
  4     41  Erik Jacobsen             12 23:56.1
  5     50  Braunson Dietzman            25:45.3
  6   ( 53) Steven Pfarr                 27:40.7
  
  6.   156  Brodhead/Juda                         (22:45.6  113:47.6 0:49.5)
====================================================
  1     26  Hunter Johnson            11 22:21.2
  2     31  Kyle Braund               11 22:32.1
  3     32  Trenton Condon            11 22:46.2
  4     33  Trent Anderson            12 22:57.4
  5     34  Jack Grover               11 23:10.7
  6   ( 38) Ephraim Corbit             9 23:35.2
  7   ( 47) Austin Paffel             12 24:16.7
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  7.   191  Edgerton                              (23:40.0  118:19.6 2:52.9)
====================================================
  1     22  Camryn Hurda              11 22:08.5
  2     37  Elliott Radtke            11 23:28.3
  3     39  Logan Reilly              10 23:36.9
  4     45  Alec Hansen               12 24:04.5
  5     48  Jeremiah Reed             10 25:01.4
  6   ( 49) Matthew Whitmore          11 25:43.6
  7   ( 52) William Hazeltine         12 26:25.5
  
  8.   191  North Boone                           (23:51.0  119:14.8 4:00.4)
====================================================
  1     19  Hayden Brown              11 21:55.7
  2     36  Hilario Guzman             9 23:26.4
  3     42  Frederick Jones            9 23:57.8
  4     43  Mason Dunn                12 23:58.8
  5     51  Kade Aitenhead             9 25:56.1
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  Place Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1 6587  Reagan Flickinger              7  Clinton Middle School           9:43.3  6:16 
      2 6740  Thomas Hunstiger               8  Holy Family MS                  9:52.2  6:22 
      3 6519  Nathan Engen                   8  Brodhead/Juda                  10:08.9  6:32 
      4 6529  Gavin Pinnow                   8  Brodhead/Juda                  10:09.5  6:33 
      5 6653  Nicholas Dillman               8  Edgerton Middle School         10:15.8  6:37 
      6 6659  Caleb Kern                     7  Edgerton Middle School         10:39.0  6:52 
      7 6914  Asher Patterson                8  Shoreland Lutheran             10:42.5  6:54 
      8 6658  Westley Hankes                 8  Edgerton Middle School         10:45.3  6:56 
      9 6662  Ben Lenarz                     7  Edgerton Middle School         10:54.7  7:02 
     10 6597  Dylan Yurs                     7  Clinton Middle School          10:56.4  7:03 
     11 6656  Drew Fox Gunderson             7  Edgerton Middle School         10:57.9  7:04 
     12 6661  Garrett Kotnour                7  Edgerton Middle School         10:59.3  7:05 
     13 6667  Preston Schaffner              8  Edgerton Middle School         11:02.3  7:07 
     14 6593  Troxel Nathan                  6  Clinton Middle School          11:15.2  7:15 
     15 6780  Calahan Fox                    8  Parkview                       11:16.9  7:16 
     16 6591  Nathaniel Ligman               6  Clinton Middle School          11:27.2  7:23 
     17 6911  Ethan Kassulke                 7  Shoreland Lutheran             11:29.7  7:24 
     18 6748  Max Whitten                    8  Holy Family MS                 11:35.3  7:28 
     19 6670  Caden Tobin                    8  Edgerton Middle School         11:35.3  7:28 
     20 6592  Oliver Melson                  7  Clinton Middle School          11:35.9  7:28 
     21 6968  Luke Grinvalds                    Stateline Home School          11:36.3  7:29 
     22 7074  Sam Polyock                    8  Woods School                   11:41.0  7:32 
     23 7067  Cesar Castro                   8  Woods School                   11:44.0  7:34 
     24 7069  Rex Chapman                    8  Woods School                   11:46.5  7:35 
     25 7054  Jonah Henningfeld              6  Walworth Middle School         11:50.3  7:38 
     26 6999  Jason Swets                    8  Stateline Home School          11:52.9  7:39 
     27 6595  TJ Sullivan                    6  Clinton Middle School          11:57.7  7:43 
     28 6655  Tyler Fandry                   8  Edgerton Middle School         12:04.0  7:47 
     29 6789  Mathias Treinen                7  Parkview                       12:05.1  7:47 
     30 6462  Sam Erickson                   7  Beloit Turner Middle School    12:05.3  7:47 
     31 6918  Henry Wagner                   8  Shoreland Lutheran             12:05.4  7:47 
     32 6654  Collin Doerr                   8  Edgerton Middle School         12:08.7  7:50 
     33 7052  Elijah Henningfeld             6  Walworth Middle School         12:08.9  7:50 
     34 6742  John Palenik                   6  Holy Family MS                 12:09.3  7:50 
     35 7060  Anthony Salinas                6  Walworth Middle School         12:10.1  7:50 
     36 6981  Cooper Nimmo                      Stateline Home School          12:11.5  7:51 
     37 7053  Evan Henningfeld               7  Walworth Middle School         12:14.8  7:54 
     38 6524  Jon Klopfenstein               7  Brodhead/Juda                  12:17.8  7:55 
     39 6663  Elijah Mallory                 8  Edgerton Middle School         12:20.6  7:57 
     40 6463  Carter Fry                     7  Beloit Turner Middle School    12:22.7  7:59 
     41 6594  Mathias Shoemaker              6  Clinton Middle School          12:23.2  7:59 
     42 6790  Carter Uppenkamp               8  Parkview                       12:34.2  8:06 
     43 6666  Gabe Salgado                   8  Edgerton Middle School         12:35.1  8:07 
     44 6791  Malachi Wendt                  8  Parkview                       12:36.2  8:07 
     45 6779  Alan Diaz                      7  Parkview                       12:36.6  8:08 
     46 6671  Noah Towns                     8  Edgerton Middle School         12:37.5  8:08 
     47 6787  Ian Soderstrom                 8  Parkview                       12:38.6  8:09 
     48 6586  Owen Flemming                  6  Clinton Middle School          12:41.4  8:11 
     49 6972  Judson Henkel                  7  Stateline Home School          12:41.6  8:11 
     50 6971  Colson Henkel                 Sr  Stateline Home School          12:42.2  8:11 
     51 7071  Miguel Hernandez               6  Woods School                   12:42.8  8:12 
     52 7059  Sam Reed                      Sr  Walworth Middle School         12:42.9  8:12 
     53 7068  Dallas Chapman                 6  Woods School                   12:43.1  8:12 
     54 6745  John Tejeda                    7  Holy Family MS                 12:44.1  8:12 
     55 6982  Drake Nimmo                       Stateline Home School          12:45.8  8:13 
     56 6743  Thomas Ruth                       Holy Family MS                 12:56.2  8:20 
     57 6664  Henry Miller                   8  Edgerton Middle School         12:56.8  8:21 
     58 6744  Jack Ryan                      7  Holy Family MS                 12:56.9  8:21 
     59 6967  Josh Grinvalds                    Stateline Home School          12:58.4  8:22 
     60 6906  Jayden Dent                    8  Shoreland Lutheran             13:07.7  8:28 
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                                       Duck Pond Invitational
                    Duck Pond Recreational Area - Hosted by Big Foot High School
                                         Fontana, Wisconsin
                                         September 24, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                             **** Boys' Junior High 2500 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61 6589  Austin Kooyenga                6  Clinton Middle School          13:16.8  8:33 
     62 6995  Isaac Steurer                     Stateline Home School          13:20.7  8:36 
     63 7073  Alan Ortiz                     8  Woods School                   13:22.3  8:37 
     64 6665  Taylor Padfield                7  Edgerton Middle School         13:27.0  8:40 
     65 6657  Aiden Greenley                 7  Edgerton Middle School         13:27.6  8:40 
     66 6741  James Kloess                   7  Holy Family MS                 13:34.6  8:45 
     67 6777  Owen Collins                   8  Parkview                       13:36.0  8:46 
     68 6660  Caleb Kittleson                7  Edgerton Middle School         13:37.9  8:47 
     69 6590  Trevor Kooyenga               Sr  Clinton Middle School          13:45.0  8:52 
     70 6983  Charlie Otto                      Stateline Home School          13:48.3  8:54 
     71 6464  Carlos Ramirez                 8  Beloit Turner Middle School    13:56.6  8:59 
     72 6912  Isaac Lopez                    7  Shoreland Lutheran             13:59.3  9:01 
     73 6585  Ty Fieble                      7  Clinton Middle School          14:05.5  9:05 
     74 6461  Gabe Adams                     8  Beloit Turner Middle School    14:07.7  9:06 
     75 6669  Bryce Schwanke                 8  Edgerton Middle School         14:08.5  9:07 
     76 6609  Leo Porras                     8  Delavan-Darien                 14:13.2  9:10 
     77 7055  Alex Hernandez                 7  Walworth Middle School         14:13.7  9:10 
     78 7057  Timothy McIntyre               7  Walworth Middle School         14:16.6  9:12 
     79 6747  Phillip Turner                 6  Holy Family MS                 14:21.2  9:15 
     80 6522  Isaiah Hatter                  8  Brodhead/Juda                  14:24.6  9:17 
     81 6988  Garrett Schneider              6  Stateline Home School          14:38.1  9:26 
     82 6784  Mike Sanders                   7  Parkview                       14:51.2  9:34 
     83 6977  Liam MacPherson                7  Stateline Home School          14:52.3  9:35 
     84 7051  Christopher Cocroft           Sr  Walworth Middle School         15:15.2  9:50 
     85 6465  William Seitfarth              7  Beloit Turner Middle School    15:27.0  9:57 
     86 7070  Alex Drewek                    6  Woods School                   15:37.0 10:04 
     87 6987  Anthony Pokorski               6  Stateline Home School          15:40.3 10:06 
     88 6990  Owen Sorbe                    Sr  Stateline Home School          15:40.7 10:06 
     89 6985  Nathaniel Pfarr                   Stateline Home School          15:43.3 10:08 
     90 7000  Michael Williams               7  Stateline Home School          15:46.1 10:10 
     91 6746  Aleks Tobias                   6  Holy Family MS                 16:03.3 10:21 
     92 6991  Benjamin Spiegelhoff           6  Stateline Home School          16:04.4 10:21 
     93 6738  Joseph Chodorowski            Sr  Holy Family MS                 16:07.7 10:23 
     94 6526  Nolan Oliver                   8  Brodhead/Juda                  16:11.1 10:26 
     95 6989  August Sorbe                   7  Stateline Home School          16:16.7 10:29 
     96 7058  Trevor Morand                 Sr  Walworth Middle School         16:41.0 10:45 
     97 6596  Oliver Walsch                  7  Clinton Middle School          17:19.6 11:10 
     98 6612  Will Whalen                    7  Delavan-Darien                 17:48.8 11:29 
     99 6606  Ty Hillson                     6  Delavan-Darien                 17:51.4 11:30 
    100 7056  Joe Leon                       6  Walworth Middle School         18:02.2 11:37 
    101 6997  Elijah Super                   6  Stateline Home School          18:05.9 11:40 
    102 6584  Joe Collins                    6  Clinton Middle School          18:17.2 11:47 
    103 6604  Richard Cameron                8  Delavan-Darien                 18:57.7 12:13 
    104 6978  Benicio Maximiliano               Stateline Home School          19:42.9 12:42 
    105 6603  Avi Bieszk                     6  Delavan-Darien                 21:22.7 13:46 
    106 6974  Jayden Holmes                     Stateline Home School          21:30.3 13:51 
    107 7072  Nick Kinney                    6  Woods School                   22:01.4 14:11 
    108 6602  Chandler Asmus                 8  Delavan-Darien                 22:17.4 14:21 
    109 6970  Jackson Hein                      Stateline Home School          25:55.7 16:42 
    110 6984  Charlie Pfarr                     Stateline Home School          27:06.9 17:28 
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